



* Unofficial Results.

PROJECT NAME:
ROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION - VARIOUS STREETS
PROJECT NUMBER:
SIC0250 - CONTRACT 1
CLIENT:
CITY OF SEA ISLE SITY, CAPE MAY COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
BID OPENING DATE:

④ BID TABULATION ① ③ ②

CITY OF SEA ISLE CITY, CAPE MAY COUNTY, NEW JERSEY BID OPENING DATE:						South State Inc. PO Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302		Think Pavers Hard Scaping 125 Kings Highway Mount Royal, NJ 08061		Charles Marandino, LLC 233 Main Ave. Milmay, NJ 08340		Fred Schiavone Construction PO Box 416 Milmay, NJ 08328		Command Co 1318 Antwerp Ave Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215	
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CLEARING SITE	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00										
2	RECONSTRUCTED - PULVERIZED GRAVEL BASE COURSE, 12" THICK	5,500	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$44,000.00										
3	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	900	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$22,500.00										
4	6" X 8" X 18" CONCRETE CURB, 4,000 PSI AND REMOVE EXISTING CURB	1,500	L.F.	\$35.00	\$52,500.00										
5	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK, 4,000 PSI & REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	400	S.Y.	\$85.00	\$34,000.00										
5A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK, 4,000 PSI	30	S.Y.	\$80.00	\$2,400.00										
6	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON, 6" THICK, 4,000 PSI AND REMOVE EXISTING APRON	700	S.Y.	\$90.00	\$63,000.00										
6A	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON, 6" THICK	50	S.Y.	\$85.00	\$4,250.00										
7	CONCRETE GUTTER, 18" WIDE, 4,000 PSI	200	S.Y.	\$90.00	\$18,000.00										
8	RESET PAVERS	50	S.Y.	\$150.00	\$7,500.00										
9	ROAD GRAVEL, SOIL AGGREGATE 1-5, 4" THICK	1,700	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$34,000.00										
10	TACK COAT, RS-1	500	GAL.	\$2.00	\$1,000.00										
11	PRIME COAT, MC-70 (MIN. UNIT PRICE \$0.50/GAL.)	1,600	GAL.	\$1.00	\$1,600.00										
12	3" STONE SUB-BASE WRAPPED WITH GEOTEXTILE	1,700	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$25,500.00										
13	MILLING OF PAVEMENT, VARIABLE THICKNESS	2,650	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$26,500.00										
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	400	TONS	\$100.00	\$40,000.00										
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2-1/2" THICK	5,500	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$82,500.00										
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 3" THICK	1,800	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$27,000.00										
17	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M64 BASE COURSE, 2" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1,600	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$40,000.00										
18	CRUSHED STONE UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM, 12" X 12" WITH COLLECTOR PIPE	950	L.F.	\$30.00	\$28,500.00										
19	RESET SEWER VENTS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UNITS	\$200.00	\$1,000.00										
20	RESET GAS VALVE BOX (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UNITS	\$100.00	\$500.00										
21	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	10	S.Y.	\$300.00	\$3,000.00										
22	SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT COVER IN SIDEWALK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UNITS	\$300.00	\$1,500.00										
23	SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT COVER IN DRIVEWAY (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	30	UNITS	\$300.00	\$9,000.00										
24	RESET INLET CASTING	3	UNITS	\$500.00	\$1,500.00										
25	TYPE 'A' INLET	2	UNITS	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00										
26	RESET MANHOLE	10	UNITS	\$500.00	\$5,000.00										
27	12" DUCTILE IRON STORM SEWER	30	L.F.	\$150.00	\$4,500.00										
28	STONE BEDDING	10	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$250.00										
29	SELECT BACKFILL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	10	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$150.00										
30	RESET WATER VALVE BOX (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	35	UNITS	\$100.00	\$3,500.00										
31	RESET WATER METER BOX (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	30	UNITS	\$150.00	\$4,500.00										
32	RESET CURB STOP VALVE BOX (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	5	UNITS	\$200.00	\$1,000.00										
33	TOPSOILING, 3" THICK	30	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$1,500.00										
34	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	30	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$300.00										
35	STRAW MULCHING	30	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$300.00										
36	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	*	\$0.00	\$0.00										
37	WASHED GRAVEL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	20	TONS	\$50.00	\$1,000.00										
38	FIRE HYDRANT	2	UNITS	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00										
39	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00										
40	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLARS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00										
41	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLLARS	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00										
TOTAL AMOUNT BID BASED ON BASE BID ITEMS 1 - 41					\$700,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

747,405.00 656,127.00 1740,966.00 738,441.50 No Bid